Ambassadeur
1292727
ITEM# PART#
1 1307913
2 1160970
3 1161141
4 1121550
5 1133385
6 1307925
7 1116093
8 1122204
9 1160969
10 1307927
11 1121607
12 1122207
13 1208527
14 1307928
15 1121566
16 1124736
17 1124735
18 1121968
19 1124734
20 1307932
21 1307933
22 1307937
23 1121599
24 1122206
25 1133388
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Please specify reel model
s number and number in reelfoot
when ordering parts

Vid bestallning av reservdelar bor
alltid rulltyp och nummer
beteckning under rullfoten anges
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DESCRIPTION ITEM# PART# DESCRIPTION
FRAME COMPLETE 26 1161137  MAIN GEAR SHAFT
THUMB REST 27 1121597 RATCHET WHEEL
RIGHT INNER SIDE PLATE 28 1121586 METAL WASHER
MDDLE GEAR 29 1126089 DRAGWASHER
ERING 30 1161138  MAIN GEAR
RIGHT SIDE COVER SUB ASSENVBLY 3 1121595 DRAGWASHER
PLASTIC WASHER 32 1121592 METAL WASHER
SCREW 33 1121591 EAREDWASHER
WORM SHAFT 34 1121580 METAL WASHER
LINE GUIDE 35 1133389 |ARSLEEVE
LINE GUIDE SHAFT 36 1161143  CLUTCH PLATE COMP.
LEVEL WIND GUARD 37 1121563  PIN OF KICK LEVER
PAWL 38 1139535 KICKLEVER
PAWL SUPPORT 39 1139527 LFT CURVE
BEARING OF WORM SHAFT 40 1121566 SCREW
COG GEAR . 41 1139520  TWISTING SPRING
BALL BEARING 42 1139528 TWISTING SPRING
BRAKE WEIGHT (6X) 43 1133526 YOKE
BRAKE WEIGHT HOLDER 44 1121571 YOKE SPRING
SPOOL 45 1161144  PINION
SPOOL PIN 46 1307847  LEFT SIDE COVER SUB ASSENMBLY
SPOOL COMPLETE 47 1122205 SCREW
CRING 48 1133387 ORING
BALL BEARING 49 1160965 BASE WASHER
SCREW 50 1121574 MECHANICAL BRAKE KNOB
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PART#
1121589
1307952
11215877
1307954
1307956
1307957
1307958
1307959
1307960
1139520
1160854
1133391
1160049
1160950
1160051
1160965
1160966
1160957
1139542
1139543
1124740
1138541
1124770
1139540
1161149

DESCRIPTION

SPRING WASHER
STARWHEEL COMPLETE
SPRING WASHER

HANDLE ARM COMPLETE
HANDLE ARM RIVETED
HANDLE KNOB

HANDLE BUSHING

HANDLE SCREW

HANDLE KNOB CAP

HANDLE NUT

NUT COVER

SCREW

STARWHEEL CLICK PLATE 1
STARWHEEL CLICK PLATE 2
STARWHEEL CLICK SPRING
BALL BEARING

LOCK RING

SCREW

CLICKER COMPLETE

SLIDE BLOCK

CLICK GEAR

CLICK SPRING

ALARM BRACKET

TWISTING SPRING

LINE ALARM BUTTON




